

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR-N 22-23 - SUPAUL/09.

DIVISION

JHAT POK TO MANDAL TOLA.

Supaul

SUB-DIVISION

MLG. UHANSYAM LAL.

1651.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

समाहित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्त में मशीन द्वारा कुल 100 (सौ)
पाने अंकित है, जिसे श्री इंजीन
कुमार मंडल, सहायक अभियंता ग्राही
कार्य विभाग कार्य अपर-पमण्डल, सुपौल
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul
[Signature]
10/05/23

2nd & Final Bill

28

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of road moles				
	MR-	N-22-	23-	Supaul / 09	
"	Jagatpur to Mandal Tola "				
	(Block - Supaul)				
Name of Agency:-	M/s Gharshyam Gal.				
Agreement No. -	01 / MBD / 2023 - 24				
Cost of construction:-	₹ 88,91,213 = 00				
Cost of Maintenance:-	₹ 21,57,706 = 00				
Date of Commencement:-	10.05.2023				
Date of Completion :-	09.02.2024				
	Current Measurement:-				
	" NIL "				

	Abstract of Cost-			
1/1.	Clearing & grubbing of road land --- El.			
Qty. 0.462	Hect. wide	TMB, P-18		
	Ch. 62032.43/H	→ R.	28658.98	
2/2.	Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders --- El.			
Qty. 1107.0 M ³	wide	TMB, P-19		
	Ch. 252.01/M ³	→ R.	278975.07	
3/3.	Const. of granular subbase (GSB) Gr. II --- El.			
	2.117	TMB P-19		

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Bol.	B/p →	to. 17,	32,999.34
		--- all complete job.			
Qty. 138.515	M ³	vide	TMB,	P-20	
	@	Rs. 350.00	4/m ³	→	Rs. 48,485.79
10/22.	P/U &	laying	Plain/	reinforcement	
	concrete	concrete	in	opening	
	foundation				
Qty. 88.239	M ³	vide	TMB,	P-20	
	@	Rs. 7795.69	/m ³	→	Rs. 6,87,883.89
11/23.	P/U &	laying	RCC	M-25	
	in	substructure			
Qty. 246.43	M ³	vide	TMB,	P-21	
	@	Rs. 8952.95	/m ³	→	Rs. 22,06,275.47
12/24.		supplying, fitting &	placing		
		HYSD	bar	reinforcement	
		--- all complete job.			
Qty. 19.754	MT	vide	TMB,	P-21	
	@	Rs. 87868.18	/MT	→	Rs. 17,35,748.03
13/25.		Drainage	spouts		
Qty. 7 Nos.	vide	TMB,	P-21		
	@	Rs. 83734	/No.	→	Rs. 5,861.38
14/26.		Construction	of	RCC ceiling	
		of	M-25	grade	
Qty. 34.28	M	vide	TMB,	P-21	
	@	Rs. 8314.98	/M	→	Rs. 2,85,037.51
15/27.		P/U &	fixing	of	20mm thick
		compressible	fiber	board	

Continuation

2719991.41

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Bal.	8/F →	R. 69,	68,155.38
iv) 300 mm side octagon					
Qty. 2 Nos.	wide	TMB, P-23			
	@ R.	9084.	20/No. →	R.	18,168.40
21/16.	Boundary	pillon	—	—	
Qty. 28 Nos.	wide	TMB, P-23			
	@ R.	805.	20/No. →	R.	22,545.60
22/18.	Planting of trees	by road			
	side	—	—	—	
Qty. 32 Nos.	wide	TMB, P-23			
	@ R.	1038.	71/No. →	R.	33,238.72
23/19.	Road Marking with hot				
	applied thermoplastic				
	Compound	—	—	—	
Qty. 470.0 m ²	wide	TMB, P-23			
	@ R.	823.80/m ² →	R.		387,186.00
4/20.	P/v & fixing of typical				
	MMGSY Information sign				
	board	—	—	—	
Qty. 2 Nos.	wide	TMB, P-23			
	@ R.	12544.	50/No. →	R.	25089.00
	Total	—	→	R.	74,54,388.10
Add: GST @ 18 %	—	—	(+) R.	13,41,788.96	
Add: L & Car @ 1 %	—	—	(+) R.	74,543.83	
Add: S. fee	—	—	(+) R.	17,765.00	
	Total	=	R.	88,88,980.89	
			(-) R.	8,888.48	
Net : 0.10% below as per ag.					
Continuation = R. 88,79,593.41					
Bal. c/f →					

